
 Mandurah Library Falcon Library Lakelands Library Online events 
Thurs 24th December CLOSED 3pm Onwards CLOSED 3pm Onwards CLOSED 3pm Onwards Facebook Live Rhymetime YES 

Library Knitters - NO Storytime - Yes Baby Rhymetime – Yes  
Toddler Rhymetime - Yes Chess Knights – NO 

Fri 25th December CLOSED CLOSED 
Sewing Drop in - No 

CLOSED 
Learning with Storytime – NO 

 

Sat 26th December CLOSED 
Something on Saturday – NO 

CLOSED 
Storytime - NO 

CLOSED 
Storytime – NO 

 

Sun 27th December CLOSED 
Storytime – NO 

CLOSED CLOSED  

Mon 28th December CLOSED 
Storytime – NO 

CLOSED CLOSED  

Tues 29th December OPEN 9 – 5 
 

CLOSED 
Rhymetime – NO 
Tech Tea for Seniors – NO 

CLOSED 
Storytime – NO 
Library Knitters – NO 
Chess Knights – NO 

Facebook Live Storytime – NO 

Wed 30th December  OPEN 9 – 5 CLOSED 
English Conversation – NO 

CLOSED 
 

Facebook Live Tech Tea – NO 
Facebook Live Lego Club – NO Rhymetime – NO 

Homework Help – NO 
Thurs 31st December OPEN 9 – 5 CLOSED 

Storytime – NO 
Chess Knights - NO 

CLOSED 
Rhymetime – NO 

Facebook Live Rhymetime - NO 
Library Knitters - NO 

Fri 1st January CLOSED 
 

CLOSED 
Sewing Drop in - No 

CLOSED 
Learning with Storytime – NO 

 

Sat 2nd January CLOSED 
Something on Saturday – NO 

CLOSED 
Storytime - NO 

  

Sun 3rd January CLOSED 
Storytime – NO 

CLOSED   

Mon 4th January OPEN 9 – 8 
Storytime – Yes 
English Conversation Yes 

OPEN 9 – 6   

Tues 5th January OPEN 9 – 8 
 

OPEN 9 – 6 
Rhymetime – Yes 
Tech Tea for Seniors - Yes 

OPEN 9 – 7 
Storytime – Yes 
Library Knitters – Yes 
Chess Knights - Yes 

 

Normal Programming Resumes 
 


